REPORT NO. PN-1-200630-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/30/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000116661 Minor FX K221EF 157650 92.1 GARAPAN, MP MCS, LLC 06/29/2020  Accepted
Modification For Filing
0000116624 Extension of DCA KTMJ- 43649 Main 43 TOPEKA, KS NEXSTAR 06/26/2020  Accepted
CP CD BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000116671 Minor FX W288DR 200340 105.5 ENGLEWOOD, George C. Hudson, Il 06/29/2020  Accepted
Modification TN For Filing
0000116639 License To FS WLJIA- 36892 Main 101.1 ELLIJAY, GA TRI-STATE 06/26/2020  Accepted
Cover FM COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000116628 License To DTV WNEU 51864 Main 29 MERRIMACK, NBC TELEMUNDO 06/26/2020  Accepted
Cover NH LICENSE LLC For Filing
0000116677 Minor FL WSGQ- 196575 103.3 COLUMBIA, AL COLUMBIA RADIO 06/29/2020  Accepted
Modification LP COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000116642 Renewal of FX W265DC 155297 100.9 MARSHFIELD, STATE OF 06/26/2020  Accepted
License Wi WISCONSIN - For Filing
EDUCATIONAL

COMMUNICATIONS
BOARD
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File Number

0000116653

0000116656

0000116678

0000116605

0000116647

0000116662

0000116606

0000116613

0000116674
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Extension of

CP

Extension of
CP

Minor

Modification

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Extension of

CpP

Minor
Modification

Service

DTV

DTV

LPD

AM

LPD

FL

FX

DCA

FX

Call Sign
WFFF-

TV

WEHT

W25FQ-

D

WTAY

KSUD-LP

WIXL-LP

w232DC

KHPX-
CD

W236CP

Facility ID  Station Type

10132 Main
24215 Main
182020
2270 Main
72485 Main
132239
152849
35911 Main
153120

Channel/Freq.

43

25

1570.0

33

97.1

94.3

28

95.1

City, State

BURLINGTON,

VT

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,
INC.

EVANSVILLE, IN NEXSTAR

FLORENCE, SC

ROBINSON, IL

SALT LAKE
CITY, UT

MADISON, WI

ROBINSON, IL

GEORGETOWN

, TX

HORNELL, NY

BROADCASTING,
INC.

Quad Marketing
Group

THE ORIGINAL
COMPANY, INC.

WORD OF GOD
FELLOWSHIP, INC.

CITY CHURCH, INC.
THE ORIGINAL
COMPANY, INC.
NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,

INC.

SOUTHERN BELLE,
LLC

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
06/26/2020  Accepted
For Filing
06/26/2020  Accepted
For Filing
06/29/2020  Accepted
For Filing
06/26/2020  Accepted
For Filing
06/26/2020  Accepted
For Filing
06/29/2020 Accepted
For Filing
06/26/2020  Accepted
For Filing
06/26/2020 Accepted
For Filing
06/29/2020 Accepted
For Filing
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000116617 Renewal of FM WBJIW 76428 Main 91.7 ALBION, IL MUSIC MINISTRIES, 06/26/2020  Accepted
License INC. For Filing
0000116574 License To DTX WZVN- 19183 Auxiliary 28 NAPLES, FL Montclair 06/25/2020  Accepted
Cover TV Communications, Inc. For Filing
0000116648 Extension of DTV WOWK- 23342 Main 13 HUNTINGTON, NEXSTAR 06/26/2020  Accepted
CP TV WV BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000116660 License To FL KWAP- 196260 97.7 FLORISSANT, REGENERATION 06/26/2020  Accepted
Cover LP MO OUTREACH CENTER For Filing
0000116614 License To FX W279DT 202159 103.7 LIBERTY, KY SHORELINE 06/26/2020  Accepted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000116666 Construction FS WSJD 55111 Main 100.5 PRINCETON, IN  WSJD, INC. 06/29/2020 Pending
Permit
0000116604 License To DTV KDVR 126 Main 32 DENVER, CO Tribune Broadcasting 06/26/2020  Accepted
Cover Company Il LLC For Filing
0000116658 Extension of DTV KTAB-TV 59988 Main 30 ABILENE, TX NEXSTAR 06/26/2020 Accepted
CP BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000116655 Extension of DTV KTKA-TV 49397 Main 49 TOPEKA, KS KTKA TELEVISION, 06/26/2020  Accepted
CP LLC For Filing
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File Number

0000116650

0000116600

0000116640

0000116610

0000116641

0000116630

0000116673
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
Minor

Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

License To

Cover

Minor
Modification

Service

DCA

FL

AM

FM

FX

FX

LPD

Call Sign
WNLO-
CD
WYKQ-

LP

WLBL

WTYE

W256CZ

K254BE

K10RS-D

Facility ID  Station Type

13060 Main
192521

63138 Main
2271 Main
86309 Main
138436

182854 Main

Channel/Freq.

45

107.9

930.0

101.7

99.1

98.7

10

City, State

NORFOLK, VA

AGUADILLA-
AGUADA, PR

AUBURNDALE,

Wi

ROBINSON, IL

STEVENS

POINT, WI

OSAGE BEACH

, MO

ASPEN, CO

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,
INC.

RESTAURACION
MINISTRIES, INC.

STATE OF
WISCONSIN -
EDUCATIONAL
COMMUNICATIONS
BOARD

THE ORIGINAL
COMPANY, INC.

STATE OF
WISCONSIN -
EDUCATIONAL
COMMUNICATIONS
BOARD

VIPER
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

MIK, LLC

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

06/26/2020

06/26/2020

06/26/2020

06/26/2020

06/26/2020

06/26/2020

06/29/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000116672 Minor LPD W29FN- 182845 Main 29 PANAMA CITY, MIK, LLC 06/29/2020  Accepted
Modification D FL For Filing

0000116440 Renewal of FL WQOU- 197565 104.1 MT GILEAD, OH LEGION OF MARY 06/26/2020  Received
License LP
Amendment

0000116675 Minor LPD NEW 182022 Main 24 FLORENCE, SC  MIK, LLC 06/29/2020  Accepted
Modification For Filing

0000116580 License To DTV WPGA- 54728 Main 23 PERRY, GA Radio Perry, Inc., 06/25/2020  Accepted
Cover TV Debtor-in-Possession For Filing

0000116616 Extension of DTV WVNY 11259 Main 13 BURLINGTON, Mission Broadcasting, 06/26/2020 Accepted
CP VT Inc. For Filing
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